T520 Series - KEMET Organic Conductive Polymer Capacitor
Product Release 9/30/05
Part Number and Electrical Specification Table
Ripple Current (Arms)
@100 kHz
KEMET Part Number Case Cap
(µF)
Voltage
(V)
DCL
VR
(µA)
DF
120Hz
(%)
ESR,
100kHz
(mΩ)
delta T=20°C
@
-55°C to 85°C
delta T=2°C
@
105°C
T520D227M2R5A*E007  D/7343-31 220  2.5  55 10  7  4.6 1.5
T520D157M004A*E007   D/7343-31 150  4  60 10 7 4.6 1.5
T520D227M004A*E007  D/7343-31 220  4 88 10 7  4.6 1.5
T520D107M006A*E007  D/7343-31 100  6.3  63 10 7 4.6 1.5
T520D157M006A*E007 D/7343-31 150  6.3 95 10 7 4.6 1.5
T520X337M010A*E010  X/7343-31 330  10  330 10 10 4.1 1.3
*     Insert “T” for 100% tin (Sn) termination or “H” for tin/lead (Sn/Pb) termination
9/30/05
END VIEW SIDE VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
W